
Basketball Schedule
HOME VISITOR

1/2/2024 Tuesday 5:00 Celtics Lakers
Tuesday 6:00 Hoyas Hoosiers

  

1/3/2024 Wednesday 5:00 Tar Heels Wildcats
Wednesday 5:45   

   

1/5/2024 Friday 6:00 Tigers Mountaineers
1/5/2024 Friday 6:45 Rebels Blue Devils  
1/5/2024 Friday 7:30    

  
1/6/2024 Saturday 9:00 Tar Heels Tigers   

Saturday 9:45 Wildcats Mountaineers   
Saturday 10:30 Falcons Rebels   
Saturday 11:15      

  
1/8/2024 Monday 6:00 Rebels Tigers   

Monday 7:00 Mountaineers Wolverines   
   

1/9/2024 Tuesday 5:00 Hoyas Celtics   
Tuesday 6:00 Lakers Hoosiers  

   

1/10/2024 Wednesday 5:00 Falcons Wildcats
Wednesday 5:45   

   

1/12/2024 Friday 6:00 Tar Heels Blue Devils
1/12/2024 Friday 6:45 Wolverines Tigers
1/12/2024 Friday 7:30   

1/13/2024 Saturday 9:00 Falcons Wolverines
1/13/2024 Saturday 9:45 Wildcats Rebels
1/13/2024 Saturday 10:30 Mountaineers Blue Devils
1/13/2024 Saturday 11:15

1/15/2024 Monday 6:00 Rebels Falcons
1/15/2024 Monday 7:00 Blue Devils Wolverines

  
1/16/2024 Tuesday 5:00 Hoyas Lakers
1/16/2024 Tuesday 6:00 Falcons Tar Heels

  

1/17/2024 Wednesday 5:00 Wildcats Aurora
1/17/2024 Wednesday 5:45 Blue Devils Hoosiers

   



1/19/2024 Friday 6:00 Blue Devils Falcons
1/19/2024 Friday 6:45 Tigers Wolverines
1/19/2024 Friday 7:30 Rebels Mountaineers

1/20/2024 Saturday 9:00 Wildcats Tigers
1/20/2024 Saturday 9:45 Tar Heels Wolverines
1/20/2024 Saturday 10:30 Blue Devils Rebels
1/20/2024 Saturday 11:15 Falcons Mountaineers

1/22/2024 Monday 6:00 Celtics Lakers
1/22/2024 Monday 7:00 Tigers Mountaineers

  
1/23/2024 Tuesday 5:00 Hoyas Hoosiers
1/23/2024 Tuesday 6:00   

  

1/24/2024 Wednesday 5:00 Tar Heels Wildcats
1/24/2024 Wednesday 5:45 Falcons Aurora

    

1/26/2024 Friday 6:00 Blue Devils Tigers
1/26/2024 Friday 6:45 Rebels Mountaineers
1/26/2024 Friday 7:30

1/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 Tar Heels Mountaineers @Aurora: Wolverines
1/27/2024 Saturday 9:45 Wildcats Blue Devils
1/27/2024 Saturday 10:30 Falcons Tigers
1/27/2024 Saturday 11:15

1/29/2024 Monday 6:00 Aurora tarheels
1/29/2024 Monday 7:00 Blue Devils Wolverines

  
1/30/2024 Tuesday 5:00 Hoyas Celtics
1/30/2024 Tuesday 6:00 Lakers Hoosiers

  

1/31/2024 Wednesday 5:00 Falcons Wildcats
1/31/2024 Wednesday 5:45 Rebels Wolverines

   

2/2/2024 Friday 6:00 Blue Devils Mountaineers
2/2/2024 Friday 6:45 Rebels Tigers
2/2/2024 Friday 7:30   

2/3/2024 Saturday 9:00 Wildcats Wolverines Aurora: Mountaineers, Tigers
2/3/2024 Saturday 9:45 Tar Heels Rebels
2/3/2024 Saturday 10:30 Falcons Blue Devils
2/3/2024 Saturday 11:15



2/5/2024 Monday 6:00 Blue Devils Tigers
2/5/2024 Monday 7:00 Mountaineers Wolverines

  
2/6/2024 Tuesday 5:00 Hoyas Lakers
2/6/2024 Tuesday 6:00 Celtics Hoosiers

  

2/7/2024 Wednesday 5:00 Wildcats Aurora
2/7/2024 Wednesday 5:45 Falcons Tar Heels

   

2/9/2024 Friday 6:00 Wolverines Rebels
2/9/2024 Friday 6:45 Blue Devils Aurora
2/9/2024 Friday 7:30   

2/10/2024 Saturday 9:00
2/10/2024 Saturday 9:45
2/10/2024 Saturday 10:30 Open Open
2/10/2024 Saturday 11:15 Open Open


